INK CARTRIDGES
Roar Item
Number
Compares
To: Description
Term
Contract
Price
Min
Order
Qty
Delivery
Time
Days
Commodity
Code
RPS621-1 621-1
RPS621-1: 621-1 Pitney Bowes Compatible High Yield Red
Ink Cartridge for DM500™, 525™,  550™, 575™ Series -
Average Yield 20,500 Impressions without Add
$55.78 1 3 985-54-82105-2
RPS621-1 621-1
RPS621-1: 621-1 Pitney Bowes Compatible High Yield Red
Ink Cartridge for DM500™, 525™,  550™, 575™ Series  -
Average Yield 20,500 Impressions without Add
$52.58 3 3 985-54-82105-2-1
RPS621-1 621-1
RPS621-1: 621-1 Pitney Bowes Compatible High Yield Red
Ink Cartridge for DM500™, 525™,  550™, 575™ Series -
Average Yield 20,500 Impressions without Add
$46.05 12 3 985-54-82105-2-2
USPS500 621-1
USPS500: 621-1 Pitney Bowes Compatible Red Ink
Cartridge for DM500™, 525™,  550™, 575™ Series -
Average Yield 15,000 impressions without ad
$59.84 1 3 985-54-82100-3
USPS500 621-1
USPS500: 621-1 Pitney Bowes Compatible Red Ink
Cartridge for DM500™, 525™,  550™, 575™ Series  -
Average Yield 15,000 Impressions without add
$56.64 3 3 985-54-82100-3-1
USPS500 621-1
USPS500: 621-1 Pitney Bowes Compatible Red Ink
Cartridge for DM500™, 525™,  550™, 575™ Series  -
Average Yield 15,000 Impressions without add
$50.26 12 3 985-54-82100-3-2
USP300 765-0
USP300: 765-0 Pitney Bowes Compatible Red Ink Cartridge
for DM200™, 300™, 400™ Series - Average Yield 7,000
Impressions without Add
$55.81 1 3 985-54-63100-6
USP300 765-0
USP300: 765-0 Pitney Bowes Compatible Red Ink Cartridge
for DM200™, 300™, 400™ Series - Average Yield 7,000
Impressions without Add
$50.81 3 3 985-54-63100-6-1
USP300 765-0
USP300: 765-0 Pitney Bowes Compatible Red Ink Cartridge
for DM200™, 300™, 400™ Series - Average Yield 7,000
Impressions without Add
$46.90 12 3 985-54-63100-6-2
USP400 765-3
USP400: 765-3 Pitney Bowes Compatible Red Ink Cartridge
for DM200i™, DM300i™, DM300L™, DM400L™ and
DM400i™ Average Yield 8,000 Impressions without Add
$54.10 1 3 Catalog
USP300c 765-9
USP300c: 765-9 Pitney Bowes Compatible Red Ink
Cartridge DM300c, 400c, 450c, 3C00, 4C00, 5C00 - Average
Yield 8,000 Impressions without Add
 $55.54 1 3 985-54-76100-1
USP300c 765-9
USP300c: 765-9 Pitney Bowes Compatible Red Ink
Cartridge DM300c, 400c, 450c, 3C00, 4C00, 5C00  -
Average Yield 8,000 Impressions without Add
$50.81 3 3 985-54-76100-1-1
USP300c 765-9
USP300c: 765-9 Pitney Bowes Compatible Red Ink
Cartridge DM300c, 400c, 450c, 3C00, 4C00, 5C00 - Average
Yield 8,000 Impressions without Add
 $46.90 12 3 985-54-76100-1-2
RPS766-8 766-8
RPS766-8: 766-8 Pitney Bowes Compatible High Yield Red
Ink Cartridge for DM800™, 825™, 875™, 900™, 975™
1000™, 1100™ Series - Average Yield 60,500
Impressions without Add
$104.53 1 3 985-54-90105-2
RPS766-8 766-8
RPS766-8: 766-8 Pitney Bowes Compatible High Yield Red
Ink Cartridge for DM800™, 825™, 875™, 900™, 975™
1000™, 1100™ Series - Average Yield 60,500
Impressions without Add
$90.53 3 3 985-54-90105-2-1
RPS766-8 766-8
RPS766-8: 766-8 Pitney Bowes Compatible High Yield Red
Ink Cartridge for DM800™, 825™, 875™, 900™, 975™
1000™, 1100™ Series - Average Yield 60,500
Impressions without Add
$76.30 12 3 985-54-90105-2-2
985-L1-LEASE FOR MAIL EQUIPMENT;
METERS; SCALES; PURCHASE OF
866.541.7627
USPS1100 766-8
USPS1100: 766-8 Pitney Bowes Compatible Red Ink
Cartridge for DM800™, 825™, 875™, 900™, 975™ 1000™,
1100™ Series - Average Yield 50,000 Impressions without
Add
$107.26 1 3 985-54-90100-3
USPS1100 766-8
USPS1100: 766-8 Pitney Bowes Compatible Red Ink
Cartridge for DM800™, 825™, 875™, 900™, 975™ 1000™,
1100™ Series - Average Yield 50,000 Impressions without
Add
$101.72 3 3 985-54-90100-3
USPS1100 766-8
USPS1100: 766-8 Pitney Bowes Compatible Red Ink
Cartridge for DM800™, 825™, 875™, 900™, 975™ 1000™,
1100™ Series - Average Yield 50,000 Impressions without
Add
$84.78 12 3 985-54-90100-3-1
USPB700 767-1
USPB700: 767-1 Pitney Bowes Compatible Red Ribbon
Cassette for  PostPerfect® Postage Meter B700/ B702
Series - Average Yield 2,200 Impressions without Add
$68.99 1 3 Catalog
USPE700 769-0
USPE700: 769-0 Pitney Bowes Compatible Red Ink
Cartridge for Personal Post™ E700/E707 Series - Average
Yield 400 Impressions without Add
$30.70 1 3 Catalog
RPS7721 772-1 RPS7721: DM Infinity™ Ink Cartridge Black Reman Core $129.44 1 3 Catalog
RPS7722 772-2 RPS7722: DM Infinity™ Ink Cartridge Black 2 Each Reman
Core $229.54 1 3 Catalog
USPP700 793-5
USPP700: 793-5 Pitney Bowes Compatible Red Ink
Cartridge for DM100i™, 200L™, P700™ Series, USPS
Brand -  Average Yield 3,000 Impressions without Add
$38.57 25 3 985-54-62100-7-2
USPP700 793-5
USPP700: 793-5 Pitney Bowes Compatible Red Ink
Cartridge for DM100i™, 200L™, P700™ Series, USPS
Brand -  Average Yield 3,000 Impressions without Add
$40.60 2 3 985-54-62100-7-1
USPP700 793-5
USPP700: 793-5 Pitney Bowes Compatible Red Ink
Cartridge for DM100i™, 200L™, P700™ Series, USPS
Brand -  Average Yield 3,000 Impressions without Add
$46.70 1 3 985-54-62100-7
USPK700 797-M and 797-
0
USPK700: 797-M Pitney Bowes Compatible Red  Ink
Cartridge for K700/K7MO  Mailstation/Mailstation2™  -
Average Yield 800 Impressions without Add
$34.11 1 3 Catalog
POSTAGE TAPES
Roar Item
Number Compares To: Description
Term
Contract
Price
Min Order
Qty
Delivery
Time Days Commodity Code
RPS610-7 610-2
RPS610-7 : 610-7 Pitney Bowes Compatible 5" Adhesive
Tape Rolls, 3 rolls per carton, For Machine Series:  DM500,
DM550
$42.68 1 3 985-54-82107-8
RPS/612-9 612-9
RPS/612-9: 612-9 Pitney Bowes Compatible Postage Double
Tape Sheets, 25 per box, 50 labels  For Machine Series:
ALL
$8.28 1 3 985-54-62105-6
RPS/620-9 620-9
RPS/620-9: 620-9 Pitney Bowes Compatible Postage Double
Tape Sheets, 150 per box, 300 labels   For Machine Series:
ALL
$25.88 1 3 985-54-62110-6
RPS/625-0 625-0
RPS/625-0: 625-0 Pitney Bowes Compatible Single Tape
Strips, 500 per box, 1000 tapes total  For Machine Series:
DM300, DM300™c, DM300i™, DM400, DM400™c,
DM400i™, DM450™c,
$32.89 1 3 985-54-76105-0
RPS627-2 627-2
RPS627-2: 627-2 Pitney Bowes Compatible Gummed  Tape
Rolls,  6 rolls per carton, For Machine Series:  DM800,
DM900, DM1000, Galaxy
$34.33 1 3 985-54-90125-0
RPS627-8 627-8
RPS627-8: 627-8 Pitney Bowes Compatible 5" Adhesive
Tape Rolls, 3 rolls per carton  For Machine Series:  DM500,
DM550, DM800, DM800i™, DM900, DM1000
$51.16 1 3 985-54-82110-2
RPS7465252 N/A RPS7465252: Pinwheel  Labels -50 Sheets, 200 Tapes $11.09 1 3 Catalog
SEALING SOLUTION
Roar Item
Number Compares To: Description
Term
Contract
Price
Min Order
Qty
Delivery
Time Days Commodity Code
RPSSeal1-7 601-7 RPSSeal1-7: Sealing Solution - Dabber Bottle One 4 oz
bottle,  For Machine Series:  All $6.08 1 3 985-54-62115-5
RPSSeal1-9 601-9 RPSSeal1-9: Sealing Solution -one 16oz bottle, For Machine
Series:  All $11.18 1 3 985-54-63110-5
RPSSeal5-0 605-0 RPSSeal5-0: 605-0 Pitney Bowes Compatible Sealing
Solution - 5 Gallon Cubetainer, For Machine Series:  All $62.86 1 3 985-54-90135-9
-
RPSSeal/607-0 607-0 RPSSeal607-0:  Sealing Solution - 55 Gallon Drum without
Pump  For Machine Series:  All $403.55 1 3 985-54-90140-9
RPSSeal/608-0 608-0 RPS/608-0: 608-0 Compatible 4 each Half Gallon Bottles -
four 64 oz bottles $36.43 1 3 Catalog
RPSSeal1-0 N/A RPSSeal1-0: Sealing Solution - 1 Gallon , For Machine
Series:  All $28.79 1 3 985-54-82115-1
Data-Pac
Roar Item
Number Compares To: Description
Term
Contract
Price
Min Order
Qty
Delivery
Time Days Commodity Code
RPSHP45A HP 45A
RPSHP45A: Black Print Cartridge with Smart Printing
Technology for  Inkjet Printers and Data-Pac Mailing
Machines
$18.99 1 3 Catalog
HP45ASFDI 45ASFDI
HP45ASFDI: Black Print Cartridge with Smart Printing
Technology for  Inkjet Printers and Data-Pac Mailing
Machines
$20.72 1 3 Catalog
Hasler Neopost
Roar Item
Number Compares To: Description
Term
Contract
Price
Min Order
Qty
Delivery
Time Days Commodity Code
RPSDI4375 WJR30-5R
4122446P
RPSDI4375: Labels for Hasler and Neopost Printers 5 Rolls
per Package $102.95 1 3 Catalog
RPS425FPN 9100050 RPS425FPN: Postage Meter Tapes For Hasler WJ, FP7500
and 8500 Series 300 Tapes $25.88 1 3 Catalog
RPS700PN 9004020 RPS700PN: Postage Meter Tapes For Hasler WJ, FP7500
and 8500 Series 600 Tapes $25.88 1 3 Catalog
Thermal Tapes
Roar Item
Number Compares To: Description
Term
Contract
Price
Min Order
Qty
Delivery
Time Days Commodity Code
RPS656-6 656-6 RPS656-6: 656-6 Compatible 4" Cont Lbs Thermal Tr 3 Rolls
for PB J692 Printer
 $181.22 1 3 Catalog
RPS661-3 661-3 RPS661-3: 661-3 Compatible Thermal Lbls 2400" Long  - 4
rolls for PB J644 Printer $103.55 1 3 Catalog
RPS671-1 671-1 RPS671-1: 671-1Compatible Thermal Lbls 6 Rolls for PB
J644 Printer $111.70 1 3 Catalog
RPS674-0 674-0 RPS674-0: 674-0 Compatible 4" Cont Thermal Direct 3 Rolls
for PB J693 Printer $155.33 1 3 Catalog
RPS678-0 678-0 RPS678-0: 678-0 Compatible 4" Cont Thermal Transfer  3
Rolls Compatible PB J693 Printer $178.17 1 3 Catalog
RPS678-5 678-5 RPS678-5: 678-5 Compatible 4" Cont Thermal Transfer  3
Rolls for PB J693 Printer $169.95 1 3 Catalog
RPS745-0 745-0 RPS745-0: 745-0 Compatible 4" Cont Thermal Direct 4 Rolls
for PB J645, 1E03 Printers $84.57 1 3 Catalog
RPS745-1 745-1 RPS745-1: 745-1 Compatible 4"X6"  Thermal Direct 6 Rolls -
300 Labels for PB J645, 1E03 Printers $89.74 1 3 Catalog
RPS745-2 745-2 RPS745-2: 745-2 Compatible 4"X 3"  Thermal Direct 4 Rolls
600 Labels for  PB J645, 1E03 Printers $83.15 1 3 Catalog
RPS458-CM 458-CM RPS458-CM: Visitor Badge Labels 10 Rolls PB
LobbyGuard™ $116.50 1 3 Catalog
Addressing Inks
Roar Item
Number Compares To: Description
Term
Contract
Price
Min Order
Qty
Delivery
Time Days Commodity Code
RPS51645 HP45
RPS51645: Roar Brand HP45 51645/C6615 - Black Reman
Core - Addressing Ink Cartridge for use with: Rena, Pitney
Bowes, Secap, MCS, Bryce, Datatech, Kirk-Rudy & Others
Major Printers
$15.64 1 3 Catalog
RPSC8842A HP 8842A
RPSC8842A: Roar Brand HP45 C8842A Versatile Ink
Coated Media - Black Reman Core - Addressing Ink
Cartridge for use with: Rena, Pitney Bowes, Secap, MCS,
Bryce, Datatech, Kirk-Rudy & Others Major Printers
$21.98 1 3 Catalog
RPSC6195A HP C6195A
RPSC6195A: Roar Brand HP45 C6195A  - Ultra Fast Dry -
Non-Coated Media - Black Reman Core - Addressing Ink
Cartridge for use with: Rena, Pitney Bowes, Secap, MCS,
Bryce, Datatech, Kirk-Rudy & Others Major Printers
$19.81 1 3 Catalog
Toner Cartridges
Roar Item
Number Compares To: Description
Term
Contract Min Order
Qty
Delivery
Time Days Commodity Code
RPSTN460     529-3 and 647-7 RPSTN460: 1E05 Pitney Bowes Compatible Toner Cartridge
Pitney Bowes Report Printer - 1E05, J624 Printers
Price
$70.71 1 3 Catalog